

### Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Method for Calculating Load Rates and Phase Current Unbalance Rates in the M/Bt Network of the Lemba Sales and Service Center in Kinshasa" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Nimi Malonda Gauthier

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 4, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



### Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Method for Calculating Load Rates and Phase Current Unbalance Rates in the M/Bt Network of the Lemba Sales and Service Center in Kinshasa" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Lidinga Mobonda Flory

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 4, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Method for Calculating Load Rates and Phase Current Unbalance Rates in the M/Bt Network of the Lemba Sales and Service Center in Kinshasa" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Meni Babakidi Narcisse

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 4, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Method for Calculating Load Rates and Phase Current Unbalance Rates in the M/Bt Network of the Lemba Sales and Service Center in Kinshasa" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Cimbela Kasongo J.G Nsongo

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 4, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Method for Calculating Load Rates and Phase Current Unbalance Rates in the M/Bt Network of the Lemba Sales and Service Center in Kinshasa" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Pasi Bengi Masata Andre

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 4, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org